86 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
 LED lights with diffusor.
High-quality luminaires, which can be mounted on
a fixed ceiling, resp. hang on rope suspensions, or in
a classic coffered ceiling M600 and plasterboard.
The color rendering index is a CRI > 90
(conforms to the EN 12464-1).
The housing of the luminaire is made of

ut
Vý
ko
n
Po
w
er
Ro
zm
ěr
y
Si
ze
lm lm lm W w x l x h kg
M600 a sádrokarton/ and Plasterboard
ZCLED3G17L940/M600-MIKRO-C 1345 ZCLED3G17L940/M600-MIKRO 1573 ZCLED3G17L940/M600-OPAL 1630 17 295x595x75 280x585 3,5
ZCLED3G32Q940/M600-MIKRO-C 2918 ZCLED3G32Q940/M600-MIKRO 3414 ZCLED3G32Q940/M600-OPAL 3537 32
595x595x75 585x585 5,5
ZCLED3G53Q940/M600-MIKRO-C 4836 ZCLED3G53Q940/M600-MIKRO 5657 ZCLED3G53Q940/M600-OPAL 5862 53
ZCLED3G32L940/M600-MIKRO-C 2497 ZCLED3G32L940/M600-MIKRO 2922 ZCLED3G32L940/M600-OPAL 3027 32
295x1195x75 280x1185 6ZCLED3G53L940/M600-MIKRO-C 4139 ZCLED3G53L940/M600-MIKRO 4842 ZCLED3G53L940/M600-OPAL 5017 53
ZCLED3G64L940/M600-MIKRO-C 5551 ZCLED3G64L940/M600-MIKRO 6495 ZCLED3G64L940/M600-OPAL 6729 64
595x1195x75 585x1185 10
ZCLED3106L940/M600-MIKRO-C 9822 ZCLED3106L940/M600-MIKRO 11491 ZCLED3106L940/M600-OPAL 11906 106
ZCLED3G40L940/M600-MIKRO-C 3121 ZCLED3G40L940/M600-MIKRO 3652 ZCLED3G40L940/M600-OPAL 3783 40
295x1495x75 280x1485 7,5
ZCLED3G54L940/M600-MIKRO-C 4733 ZCLED3G54L940/M600-MIKRO 5537 ZCLED3G54L940/M600-OPAL 5737 54
M625 a sádrokarton/ and Plasterboard
ZCLED3G17L940/M625-MIKRO-C 1345 ZCLED3G17L940/M625-MIKRO 1573 ZCLED3G17L940/M625-OPAL 1630 17 308x620x75 295x610 3,5
ZCLED3G32Q940/M625-MIKRO-C 2918 ZCLED3G32Q940/M625-MIKRO 3414 ZCLED3G32Q940/M625-OPAL 3537 32
620x620x75 610x610 5,5ZCLED3G53Q940/M625-MIKRO-C 4836 ZCLED3G53Q940/M625-MIKRO 5657 ZCLED3G53Q940/M625-OPAL 5862 53
ZCLED3G32L940/M625-MIKRO-C 2497 ZCLED3G32L940/M625-MIKRO 2922 ZCLED3G32L940/M625-OPAL 3027 32
308x1245x75 295x1235 6ZCLED3G53L940/M625-MIKRO-C 4139 ZCLED3G53L940/M625-MIKRO 4842 ZCLED3G53L940/M625-OPAL 5017 53
ZCLED3G64L940/M625-MIKRO-C 5551 ZCLED3G64L940/M625-MIKRO 6495 ZCLED3G64L940/M625-OPAL 6729 64
620x1245x75 610x1235 10ZCLED3106L940/M625-MIKRO-C 9822 ZCLED3106L940/M625-MIKRO 11491 ZCLED3106L940/M625-OPAL 11906 106
ZCLED3G40L940/M625-MIKRO-C 3121 ZCLED3G40L940/M625-MIKRO 3652 ZCLED3G40L940/M625-OPAL 3783 40
308x1545x75 295x1535 7,5ZCLED3G54L940/M625-MIKRO-C 4733 ZCLED3G54L940/M625-MIKRO 5537 ZCLED3G54L940/M625-OPAL 5737 54
!
ZK - Přisazená/ Surface mounted
Mikro-Comfort Li

ěr
y
Si
ze
Po
sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
ho
les
lm lm lm W w x l x h a x b kg
ZCLED3G17L940/ZK-MIKRO-C 1406 ZCLED3G17L940/ZK-MIKRO 1652 ZCLED3G17L940/ZK-OPAL 1758 17
310x615x60 182x475 4
ZCLED3G27L940/ZK-MIKRO-C 2190 ZCLED3G27L940/ZK-MIKRO 2573 ZCLED3G27L940/ZK-OPAL 2737 27
ZCLED3G32Q940/ZK-MIKRO-C 2658 ZCLED3G32Q940/ZK-MIKRO 3123 ZCLED3G32Q940/ZK-OPAL 3323 32
615x615x60 495x495 6,5
ZCLED3G53Q940/ZK-MIKRO-C 4236 ZCLED3G53Q940/ZK-MIKRO 4978 ZCLED3G53Q940/ZK-OPAL 5296 53
ZCLED3G32L940/ZK-MIKRO-C 2594 ZCLED3G32L940/ZK-MIKRO 3047 ZCLED3G32L940/ZK-OPAL 3242 32
310x1285x60 182x860 6,5
ZCLED3G53L940/ZK-MIKRO-C 4493 ZCLED3G53L940/ZK-MIKRO 5280 ZCLED3G53L940/ZK-OPAL 5617 53
ZCLED3G64L940/ZK-MIKRO-C 5188 ZCLED3G64L940/ZK-MIKRO 6094 ZCLED3G64L940/ZK- OPAL 6484 64
615x1285x60 495x860 9
ZCLED3G106L940/ZK-MIKRO-C 8986 ZCLED3G106L940/ZK-MIKRO 10560 ZCLED3G106L940/ZK-OPAL 11234 106
ZCLED3G40L940/ZK-MIKRO-C 3030 ZCLED3G40L940/ZK-MIKRO 3560 ZCLED3G40L940/ZK-OPAL 3788 40
310x1565x60 182x1120 7,5
ZCLED3G54L940/ZK-MIKRO-C 4480 ZCLED3G54L940/ZK-MIKRO 5264 ZCLED3G54L940/ZK-OPAL 5600 54
Rozměry a umístění upevňovacích otvorů / Dimensions and position of fastening holes
a ∅6
.2
h